Very high resolution for
precision imaging
IIDC v1.3 compliant
One connector connectivity,
including power, for simplified
operation and integration
Partial readout for even faster
frame rates

EN61000-4-3, -4-6, -4-8
interference immunity tests
ELECTRICAL ORDERING INFORMATION
6112 – 1 0 0 0 / XXXX
Megapixel FireWire camera
Power
2 - 12 VDC
Output
1 - Monochrome, IEEE 1394
Options
000 - None
Lenses
AL06 - 2/3" 6.5 mm, f1.8
AL07 - 2/3" 8 mm, f1.4
AL12 - 1" 12.5 mm, f1.4
AL15 - 2/3" 16 mm, f1.4
AL16 - 2/3" 16 mm, f1.4
AL25 - 1" 25 mm, f1.4
AL26 - 2/3" 25mm, f1.6
AL50 - 1" 50 mm, f1.4
AL51 - 2/3" 50 mm, f2.8
400
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
500 600
Wave Length (nm)
R
el
at
iv
e
R
es
po
ns
e
700 800 900 1000
ENVIRONMENTAL
REGULATORY